附件2
2018年招聘急需人才博士、硕士研究生总成绩单
	报考岗位
	岗位代码
	姓  名
	准考证号
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	种质资源
	07280301
	李凤梅
	0728030102
	92.20
	92.20

	种质资源
	07280301
	吴亚滨
	0728030103
	91.20
	91.20

	种质资源
	07280301
	王玉民
	0728030101
	86.40
	86.40


 
 
	报考岗位
	岗位代码
	姓  名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总
成绩

	农产品加工
	07280401
	刘儒彪
	0728040105
	81
	85
	83

	农产品加工
	07280401
	丁方莉
	0728040101
	80
	89.80
	84.90

	农产品加工
	07280401
	袁青丽
	0728040115
	76
	84
	80

	农业机械
	07280402
	冉云亮
	0728040204
	78
	92
	85

	农业机械
	07280402
	李兴伟
	0728040210
	78
	88.60
	83.30

	农业机械
	07280402
	邢金龙
	0728040205
	74
	88.20
	81.10

	农业机械
	07280402
	刘道奇
	0728040207
	73
	85.80
	79.40

	农业机械
	07280402
	王高兴
	0728040202
	67
	89.80
	78.40

	农业机械
	07280402
	毋高峰
	0728040203
	65
	87.20
	76.10

	水产养殖
	07280403
	杜尚可
	0728040309
	91
	90
	90.50

	水产养殖
	07280403
	沈方方
	0728040311
	85
	85.40
	85.20

	水产养殖
	07280403
	李军伟
	0728040308
	80
	88.60
	84.30


